TEBS must be programmed after installation & prior to use.
10
TEE INTO AIR SUSP'N
**ADDITIONAL
TANK VOLUME
IS SUPPLIED
FOR LARGER
ACTUATORS

• Operating temperature..of -40°F to +200°F (-40°C to + 93°C)
• Resistant to gasoline, diesel, oil, and commonly used road chemicals
• UV and ozone resistant
• Consult our brass section for a wide range of compatible end fittings
Hose I.D. End Fitting W/O.Spring Guard W/ .Spring Guard
3/8" 3/8"x 3/8"NPTF 570-13002-XXX 570-13502-XXX Air Brake Hose Assemblies
3/8" 1/2"x 1/2"NPTF 570-13003-XXX 570-13503-XXX tractor to trailer hose w/spring guards
1/2" 3/8"x 3/8"NPTF 570-13005-XXX 570-13505-XXX (to be connected to gladhands)
1/2" 1/2"x 1/2"NPTF 570-13006-XXX 570-13506-XXX
3/8" 3/8"x 1/2"NPTF 570-13009-XXX 570-13509-XXX3/8 3/8 x 1/2 NPTF 570-13009-XXX 570-13509-XXX
1/2" 3/8"x 1/2"NPTF 570-13012-XXX 570-13512-XXX
XXX=Overall length in inches
Hose I.D. End Fitting W/O.Spring Guard W/ .Spring Guard 3/8" I.D. Hose 1/2" I.D. Hose
3/8" 1/4" x 1/4" NPTF 570-23001-XXX 1/2"-14 NPTF 1/2"-14 NPTF
3/8" 3/8" x 3/8" NPTF 570-23002-XXX 570-23502-XXX 2 fixed 2 fixed
3/8" 1/2" x 1/2" NPTF 570-23003-XXX 570-23503-XXX 48" 570-6460048 570-6480048
1/2" 3/8" x 3/8" NPTF 570-23005-XXX 570-23505-XXX 52" 570-6460052 570-6480052
1/2" 1/2" x 1/2" NPTF 570-23006-XXX 570-23506-XXX 72" 570-6460072 570-6480072
3/8" 1/4" x 3/8" NPTF 570-23007-XXX 570-23507-XXX 84" 570-6460084 570-6480084
LENGTH
3/8" 1/4" x 1/2" NPTF 570-23008-XXX 570-23508-XXX 96" 570-6460096 570-6480096
3/8" 3/8" x 1/2" NPTF 570-23009-XXX 570-23509-XXX 108" 570-6460108 570-6480108
1/2" 1/4" x 3/8" NPTF 570-23010-XXX 570-23510-XXX 120" 570-6460120 570-6480120
1/2" 1/4" x 1/2" NPTF 570-23011-XXX 570-23511-XXX 144" 570-6460144 570-6480144
1/2" 3/8" x 1/2" NPTF 570-23012-XXX 570-23512-XXX 180“ 570-6460180 570-6480180
XXX=Overall length in inches
JUST IN HARDWARE CO.,LTD
Add:Wuxi, Jiangsu, China / Tainan, Taiwan
Tel: +86-510-83897891  Fax: +86-510-83897895

For Connections from rubber to nylon hose
Allows for easy installation to the bulkhead
Bulkhead Air Brake Hose Assemblies for 3/8"  Hose
3/8"I.D.Hose 3/8"I.D.Hose 3/8"I.D.Hose
Connects to Connects to Connects to
3/8"O D Nylon 1/2"O D Nylon 1/2"& 3/8"O D Nylon
Length
3/8"O.D.Nylon 1/2"O.D.Nylon 1/2"& 3/8"O.D.Nylon
60" 570-FN547060 570-FN548060 570-FN549060
66" 570-FN547066 570-FN548066 570-FN549066
72" 570-FN547072 570-FN548072 570-FN549072
78" 570-FN547078 570-FN548078 570-FN549078
84" 570-FN547084 570-FN548084 570-FN549084
90" 570-FN547090 570-FN548090 570-FN549090
96" 570-FN547096 570-FN548096 570-FN549096
102" 570-FN547102 570-FN548102 570-FN549102
108" 570-FN547108 570-FN548108 570-FN549108
114" 570-FN547114 570-FN548114 570-FN549114
120" 570-FN547120 570-FN548120 570-FN549120
126" 570-FN547126 570-FN548126 570-FN549126
132" 570-FN547132 570-FN548132 570-FN549132
135" 570-FN547135 570-FN548135 570-FN549135
138" 570-FN547138 570-FN548138 570-FN549138
144" 570-FN547144 570-FN548144 570-FN549144
Bulkhead Air Brake Hose Assemblies For 1/4" Hose
Length Part Number With Spring
108" 570-FN8720-108 Hose Assembly Slider 1/4X1/4 No
114" 570-FN8720-114 No
54" 570-FN8720-54 Hose Assembly Slider 3/8x3/8 Tube No
60" 570-FN8720-60 Hose Assembly Slider 1/4X1/4 Tube No
Description
Hose Assembly Slider 1/4
72" 570-FN8720-72 Hose Assembly Slider 3/8x3/8 Tube No
84" 570-FN8720-84 Hose Assembly Slider 3/8x3/8 Tube No
90" 570-FN8720-90 No
106" 570-FN8720-S106 Hose Assembly Slider 1/4X1/4 Spring Yes
108" 570-FN8720-S108 Hose Assembly Slider 1/4X1/4 Spring Yes
114" 570-FN8720-S114 Hose Assembly Slider 1/4X1/4 Spring Yes
132" 570-FN8720-S132 Hose Assembly Slider 1/4X1/4 Spring Yes
138" 570-FN8720-S138 Hose Assembly Slider  3/8x3/8 Spring Yes
Hose Assembly Slider 1/4
138 570 FN8720 S138 Hose Assembly Slider  3/8x3/8 Spring Yes
150" 570-FN8720-S150 Hose Assembly Slider 1/4X1/4 Spring Yes
168" 570-FN8720-S168 Hose Assembly Slider 1/4X1/4 Spring Yes
54" 570-FN8720-S54 Hose Assembly Slider 1/4X1/4 Spring Yes
60" 570-FN8720-S60 Hose Assembly Slider 1/4X1/4 Spring Yes
72" 570-FN8720-S72 Hose Assembly Slider 1/4X1/4 Spring Yes
84" 570-FN8720-S84 Hose Assembly Slider 1/4X1/4 Spring Yes
96" 570-FN8720-S96 Hose Assembly Slider 1/4X1/4 Spring Yes
JUST IN HARDWARE CO.,LTD
Add:Wuxi, Jiangsu, China / Tainan, Taiwan
Tel: +86-510-83897891  Fax: +86-510-83897895
Email: sales2@justinhardware.com